令和　　　年度収支決算書
団体名　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

◎収　入　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　単位：円
	科　　目
	決 算 額
	内　　　　訳

	1．事業収入
	 円
	佐野市委託料 　　　　　 円

	2．雑収入
	
	

	合　　計
	
	


◎支　出　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　単位：円
	科　　目
	決 算 額
	内　　　　訳

	1．
	
	

	2．
	
	

	3．
	
	

	4．
	
	

	5．
	
	

	合　　計
	
	


収入合計　　　　　　　円

支出合計　　　　　　　円

　上記のとおり、報告します。

　令和　　年　　月　　日　

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　住所

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　団体名　
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　代表者名　　　　　　　　　　　　　 eq \o\ac(○,印)　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
